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2018 Team Stats for PLANO JV (ALL)
Wins=  6 Losses=  3
Kicking Report: PAT

Player

Tony Licea

Erik Valles

Opponents

Total for Team 

#

2

9

G

9

1

8

9

PTS

4

1

8

5

ATT(pat)

7

2

12

9

MD(pat)

4

1

8

5

PAT%

57.1

50.0

66.7

55.6

BLK(pat)

0

1

0

1

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [ATT(pat)]-Attempt PAT [MD(pat)]-PAT Made [BLK(pat)]-Blocked 


